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Date | Day City From To Session Title Venue Contact No. & Email
K i - - Sat
5] et | PERTH | 10.00 ANI]12:00 ] Aptapatra Sasang] 42 Parent and Community Centre 36 |2 S0 2
€pL -3 - a Prapulra >atsangl  podd st, Wembley Perth, WA 6014
10-Sep| sat PERTH | 4-00PM [ 7-30 PMm Gnanvidhi Australia +61 401367868
11-Sep| Sun PERTH 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM Satsang perth@au.dadabhagwan.org
IZ;Sep Mon SYDNEY ﬁ:: gay i:: gay Mahatma Only | Mercure Gerringong Resort, 1 Fern street :212;;1%332
2 2y 2y Shibir Gerringong, NSW 2534 | Australia
15-Sep| Thu All Day All Day sydney@au.dadabhagwan.org
16-Sep| Fri SYDNEY [ 7-00PM | 9-30 PM Satsang sant Nirankari Satsang Bhawan, 166 +61421127947
17-Sep| Sat SYDNEY 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM | Aptaputra Satsang . . +61402179706
— Glendenning Road, Glendenning,
17-Sep| Ssat SYDNEY [ 3-30PMm | 7-00 PM Gnanvidhi ) +61449629797
NSW - 2761, Australia
18-Sep| Sun SYDNEY 4-00 PM | 7-00 PM Satsang sydney@au.dadabhagwan.org
18-Sep| Sun SUVA 6-00 PM | 8-00 PM | Aptaputra Satsang Shree Laxmi Narayan Man-c-i]r, 5 Holland +679 9?11_3879 :
Street, Suva, Fiji dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
19-5ep| Mon BA 7-00 PM | 9-00 PM | Aptaputra satsang Shree Radha Krishna Manilr, Ganga Singh +679 93“1_3879 :
Street, Ba, Fiji dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
20-Sep| Tue [ LAuTOKA | 7-30PM | 9-30 PM Satsa.ng' Fiji Girmit Centre Hall, Tavakubu Road, +679 9313879
21-Sep| Wed LAUTOKA | 7-30 PM | 10-00 PM Gnanvidhi Lautoka. Fiii +679 9447678
22-Sep| Thu LAUTOKA | 7-30 PM | 9-30 PM Satsang ik dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
23-Sep| Fri ROTORUA | 8-00 PM | 9-30 PM |New Zealand Shibir| +64 21 037 6434
24-Sep| Sat ROTORUA | All Day All Day |New Zealand Shibir| Holiday Inn, 10 Tryon St, Whakarewarewa, +64 9 9486119
25-Sep| Sun ROTORUA | 3-00 PM | 6-30 PM Gnanvidhi Rotorua 3043 New Zealand info@nz.dadabhagwan.org
26-Sep| Mon | ROTORUA | All Day All Day |New Zealand Shibir|
28-Sep| Wed MELAKA 7-45pM | 10-00 PM Satsang Gujarati Vanik Sangh, 99-101 Jalan.Banda : +60126385035
Kaba, 75000 Melaka, Malaysia info@sg.dadabhagwan.org
29-Sep| Thu MELAKA 7-45 PM | 10-00 PM Satsang Malacca Gujarati Samaj, No 186 Jalan +60126385035
30-Sep|  Fri MELAKA | 6-30 PM | 10-00 PM Gnanvidhi Ujong Pasir, 75050, Melaka, Malaysia info@sg.dadabhagwan.org
uva dlzna @swn dl Aca ul...
iRd ® ‘grelor’ - JwRid (BRotR) Uz 22 2AdiR ¢ 2l ¢-30 (212l SRA-Aeid o ~Cco)
o ‘VRéd’ Al U2 €22v A U &l u-30
o SEr-3feam W W IS gag 7 ¥ 7-30 741 I 6 ¥ 6-30 (&=t #)
o ‘YT -foRR W T Is1 g 7 | 7-30 T M 6-30 ¥ 7 (e H)
® ‘AMWT W W ¥ WM, TG 10-20 ¥ 10-40 (=¥ #)
USA ® ‘TV Asia’ - U2 €22l 21dI2 ©0-30 2 ¢ EST
o ‘T’ <l W W ¥ vfv gag 8 ¥ 8-30 (&= #)
UK o ‘T Wt W T I go 8 § 8-30 (fe=t )
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